P1300011021			
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address) (Address)	1002440788	31	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	02/01/1301009015	** 78.75	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	·	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 FEB - 1 PM 2: 36	
Office Use Only			

Ps 244/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DNC Supplements, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

\$78.75Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Nazeem Agemy

Name (Printed or typed)

4115 Gunn Highway

Address

Tampa, FL 33618

City, State & Zip

813-610-0321

Daytime Telephone number

nagemy@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

· · ·	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 a	CORPORATION and/or Chapter 621, F.S	EILED SECRETARY OF STATE (Profigivision of corporation)
RTICLE I NA	ation shall be: DNC Supplement	its, Inc	13 FEB - 1 PM 2: 36
<u>RTICLE II PR</u>	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		ailing address, if different is:
117 Gunn H	ighway		
ampa, FL 3	3618		
RTICLE III PUL ne purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: Any a	nd all lawful b	ousiness.
<u> </u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	······································		
RTICLE IV SH	<u>ARES</u> f stock is: 10, 000		
RTICLE IV SH he number of shares o	<u>ARES</u> f stock is: 10, 000		
RTICLE V IN	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		
RTICLE V IN	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> le:_Nazeem Agemy, Preside		
RTICLE V IN	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	nt Name and Title:_	
R TICLE V _ IN Name and Tit	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT</u> _{le:} Nazeem Agemy, Preside	nt Name and Title:_	
RTICLE V IN	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Name and Title: Address:	
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Address:	
Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Name and Title:	
RTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Name and Title:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT le: Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	Princers AND/OR DIRECTO Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title; Address:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	e:	Int Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	Princers AND/OR DIRECTO Nazeem Agemy, Preside 4115 Gunn Highway Tampa, FL 33618	Int Name and Title: Address:	
Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	e:	int Name and Title: Address:	

.

		(conti.)
Name an	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Address	5	Address:
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The name and F		of the registered agent is
Name:	Nazeem Agemy	
Address:	4117 Gunn Highway	
	Tampa, FL 33618	
Name:	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> <u>ddress</u> of the Incorporator is: <u>Nazeem Agemy</u> 4117 Gunn Highway	
Address:	Tampa, FL 336618	
this certifidate, f	am familiar with and accept the appointment as Required Signature/Registered Agent	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a

٠.